
Day Date Time Gm Location Home vs Visitor

Tuesday 06/18/24 7:30PM 1 Fowler #1 Starbucks Elite 14 vs 32 Knights 8G

Tuesday 06/18/24 7:30PM 1 Fowler #2 Branford Hornets 17 vs 37 Harborside Hoopsters

Tuesday 06/18/24 8:30PM 1 Fowler #1 WS Blue Knights 14 vs 36 Total Mortgage

Tuesday 06/18/24 8:30PM 1 Fowler #2 Wings 29 vs 26 Riptide

Thursday 06/20/24 8:30PM 1 Fowler #2 Orange Elite 5 vs 30 Trumbull

Tuesday 06/25/24 7:30PM 2 Fowler #1 Riptide 20 vs 18 WS Blue Knights

Tuesday 06/25/24 7:30PM 2 Fowler #2 Total Mortgage 29 vs 25 Branford Hornets

Tuesday 06/25/24 8:30PM 2 Fowler #1 Harborside Hoopsters 39 vs 14 Starbucks Elite

Tuesday 06/25/24 8:30PM 2 Fowler #2 Knights 8G 24 vs 7 Orange Elite

Thursday 06/27/24 8:30PM 2 Fowler #2 Wings 29 vs 26 Trumbull

Tuesday 07/09/24 7:30PM 3 Fowler #1 Branford Hornets vs Orange Elite

Tuesday 07/09/24 7:30PM 3 Fowler #2 WS Blue Knights vs Knights 8G

Tuesday 07/09/24 8:30PM 3 Fowler #1 Wings vs Harborside Hoopsters

Tuesday 07/09/24 8:30PM 3 Fowler #2 Riptide vs Total Mortgage

Thursday 07/11/24 8:30PM 3 Fowler #2 Starbucks Elite vs Trumbull

Tuesday 07/16/24 7:30PM 4 Fowler #1 Total Mortgage vs Wings

Tuesday 07/16/24 7:30PM 4 Fowler #2 Harborside Hoopsters vs Ws Blue Knights

Tuesday 07/16/24 8:30PM 4 Fowler #1 Knights 8G vs Branford Hornets

Tuesday 07/16/24 8:30PM 4 Fowler #2 Orange Elite vs Starbucks Elite

Thursday 07/18/24 8:30PM 4 Fowler #2 Riptide vs Trumbull

Tuesday 07/23/24 7:30PM 5 Fowler #1 WS Blue Knights vs Starbucks Elite

Tuesday 07/23/24 7:30PM 5 Fowler #2 Wings vs Orange Elite

Tuesday 07/23/24 8:30PM 5 Fowler #1 Riptide vs Knights 8G

Tuesday 07/23/24 8:30PM 5 Fowler #2 Total Mortgage vs Harborside Hoopsters

Thursday 07/25/24 8:30PM 5 Fowler #2 Branford Hornets vs Trumbull

Tuesday 07/30/24 6:30PM 6 Fowler #2 Harborside Hoopsters vs Riptide

Tuesday 07/30/24 7:30PM 6 Fowler #1 Knights 8G vs Wings

Tuesday 07/30/24 7:30PM 6 Fowler #2 Orange Elite vs WS Blue Knights

Tuesday 07/30/24 8:30PM 6 Fowler #1 Starbucks Elite vs Branford Hornets
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Thursday 08/01/24 3:30PM 6 Fowler #1 Total Mortgage vs Trumbull

Tuesday 08/06/24 5:45PM 7 Fowler #2 Wings vs Branford Hornets

Tuesday 08/06/24 6:30PM 7 Fowler #1 Riptide vs Starbucks Elite

Tuesday 08/06/24 6:30PM 7 Fowler #2 Total Mortgage vs Orange Elite

Tuesday 08/06/24 7:30PM 7 Fowler #1 Harborside Hoopsters vs Knights 8G

Thursday 08/08/24 7:30PM 7 Fowler #2 WS Blue Knights vs Trumbull

Tuesday 08/13/24 5:45PM 8 Fowler #2 Orange Elite vs Harborside Hoopsters

Tuesday 08/13/24 6:30PM 8 Fowler #1 Starbucks Elite vs Total Mortgage

Tuesday 08/13/24 6:30PM 8 Fowler #2 Branford Hornets vs Riptide

Tuesday 08/13/24 7:30PM 8 Fowler #1 WS Blue Knights vs Wings

Wednsday 08/14/24 8:30PM 8 Fowler #1 Knights 8G vs Trumbull

1 #1 Seed vs #4 Seed

2 #2 Seed vs #3 Seed

3 Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2

Semi-Finals

Championship


